

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 377 OF 2007

C.B.I. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.R. KISHORE Respondent(s)

Date: 18/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Amitva Poddar, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Caveator-In-Person, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant is granted four weeks' time to file additional documents.

List again on 26.8.2008.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)