

RITEM NO.65

COURT NO.5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 377 OF 2007

C.B.I.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.R. KISHORE

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 16/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

In-Person.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Seen the office report dated 14.9.2009. A further
four weeks' time is granted to comply with the requisitions
contained therein.

(K.K. Chawla)
AR-CUM-PS

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master