

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 377 OF 2007

C.B.I. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.R. KISHORE Respondent(s)
(Office report on default)

Date: 18/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Caveator-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Seen the Office Report dated 5th November, 2009.
On the prayer made on behalf of the appellant, a
further four weeks' time is granted to comply with the
requisitions indicated in the said Office Report.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Kusum Gulati)
Court Master