

Ê

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4364/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2010 in CRLA No.1913/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MANJIT SINGH BALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CBI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

Date: 07/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,A.O.R.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.9.2012.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|

P.S.: Matter is stated to have been coming on 12.9.2012.