

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 377 OF 2007

C.B.I.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.R. KISHORE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,early hearing,permission to file additional documents)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4364 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for stay and directions and with office report)

Date: 07/11/2012 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For the appearing parties :

Mr. Siddharth Luthra, ASG

Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.

Mr. S. Dave, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Chandihok, ASG

Mr. C.B. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

Caveator-In-Person

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Stuti Gujral, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

S.L.P.(Crl.) No. 4364 of 2011

Three weeks' time is granted to file the counter affidavit. Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, be filed within one week thereafter.

List both the matters after four weeks.

|(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|