

P

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 377 OF 2007

C.B.I.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.R. KISHORE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, early hearing and permission to file additional documents)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17999 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4364 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5220 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 14/08/2013 The Appeal and the Petitions were taken up on  
Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG

Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.

Ms. Supriya Juneja, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-In-Person

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on September 04, 2013 before the appropriate Bench.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|