

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 377 OF 2007

C.B.I.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.R. KISHORE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,early hearing,permission to file additional documents)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4364 of 2011

(With appln(s) for stay and directions and with office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17999 of 2013

(With appln(s) for vacation of ex parte interim stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 5220 of 2013

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/09/2013 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For the parties Mr. Paras Kuhad,ASG

Mr. M.N. Pasha,Adv.
Mr. S.A. Haseeb,Adv.
Mr. Mrinmayee Sahu,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.
(For Union of India)Mr. Sidharth Luthra,ASG
Ms. Meenakshi Grover,Adv.
Ms. Supriya Juneja,Adv.
Mr. Gurmohan Singh Bedi,Adv.
(For C.B.I.)Mr. Ram Jethmalani,Sr.Adv.
Mr. U.U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Saket Singh,Adv.
Mr. S. Santanam Swaminadhan,Adv.
Mr. Ankur Chawla,Adv.
Mr. Ram Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.Mr. U.U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Aggarwal,Adv.
Ms. Stuti Gujral,Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.
Mr. Gautam Khazanchi,Adv.Dr. Ashok Dhamija,Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan,Adv.
Mr. B.V.B. Das,Adv.Mr. Saket Singh,Adv.
Mr. S. Santanam Swaminadhan,Adv.

Mr. Ram Gupta, Adv.
Mr. T. Anil Kumar, Adv.

Caveator-In-Person

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

Post on 23.09.2013 at 2.00 P.M., as part heard.

SLP(C) No.17999/2013

De-tagged.
List before an appropriate Bench.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|