

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 377 OF 2007

C.B.I. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.R. KISHORE Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing, directions and permission to file additional documents)

WITH

SLP (CrI.) No. 4364/2011

(With appln. for stay, directions and office report)

SLP (CrI.) No. 5220 of 2013

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 19/11/2013 This Appeal and SLPS were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

Counsel for the parties

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG
Dr. Ashok Dhamija, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Juneja, Adv.
Mr. S. Deve, Adv.
Mr. Gurmohan Singh Bedi, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Pratap, Adv.

Mr. R.R. Kishore (Respondent in-person)

Mr. Paras Kuhad, ASG
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. M.N. Pasha, Adv.
Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Gautam Khazanchi, Adv.

...2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Criminal Appeal No. 377 of 2007

Special Leave Petition (Criminal) No. 4364 of 2011

Put up on January 07, 2014 at 2.00 p.m.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

Special Leave Petition (Criminal) No. 5220 of 2013

The matter is de-tagged.

Put up on December 05, 2013 at 2.00 p.m.
Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of
hearing.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|