

hITEM NO.MM3

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 377 OF 2007

C.B.I.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.R. KISHORE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,early hearing,permission to file additional documents)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4364 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 24/04/2014 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,AOR

Mr. Rahul Pratap,AOR

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-In-Person (Mentioned by)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up before an appropriate Bench.

(Narendra Prasad)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master