

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 377/2007

C.B.I. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.R. KISHORE Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for early hearing and directions and permission to file additional documents)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 4364/2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and directions and permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

Date : 12/08/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGHFor Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind P. Dattar, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Rahul Pratap, Adv.
Mr. Bhanoo Sood, Adv.
Ms. Kanika, Adv.Ms. Meenakshi Groer, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Caveator-in-person

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, call after three weeks.

Signature Not Verified

(NARENDRA PRASAD)

Digitally signed by

Narendra Prasad

Date: 2014.08.12

17:15:59 IST

Reason: COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

COURT MASTER