

ITEM NO.101
(Mentioned at 10.30 a.m.)

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 377/2007

C.B.I.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.R. KISHORE

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 4364/2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for directions and Office
Report)

Date : 06/01/2016 This appeal and petition were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. D. Sood, Adv.
For Mr. Rahul Pratap,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-in-person

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Kapil Rastogi, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

As prayed for, list these matters after four weeks.

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2016.01.07
17:31:03 IST
Reason:

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.