

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 377/2007

C.B.I.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

R.R. KISHORE  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS)

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

SLP(CRL) NO. 4364/2011  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 18/02/2016 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANTFor parties (s)  
CRL.A.377/07Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.  
Ms. Daisy Hannah, Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR.

SLP(CRL) 4364/11

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Pratap, AOR  
  
Mr. R.R. Kishore, in-person  
  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR.  
  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.[N/P]UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matters for further hearing on 8 th March,  
2016 as part-heard.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2016.02.19  
17:22:41 IST  
Reason:[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER