

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s). 377/2007

C.B.I.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DR. R.R. KISHORE

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 3063/2023

(IA No. 15637/2014 - APPLICATION FOR DIRECTIONS and IA No. 11085/2011 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 08-11-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aamir Khan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Pratap, AORMr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. K M Nataraj, A.S.G.
Mr. Suryaprakash V Raju, A.S.G.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.
Mr. Kanu Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Ms. Sairica S Raju, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Ghade, Adv.
Mr. Shreeyash U Lalit, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Respondent-in-person
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on 10th January, 2024.(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)